
ealth andHo 

MRN AVIRV 
HOSPITAL ANO BESEAO 

OPD STATISTICS REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY � 2024 

Netra 
Department Old New Total Male Female Roga 

Aatyayikachikitsa 

Balaroga 

MRN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH 
CENTRE, NAVANAGAR, BAGALKOT. 

Kaya Chikitsa 

Panchakarma 

Prasooti & Striroga 

Shalakya Tantra 

Shalya Tantra 

Swasthavritta 

Total No: 

30 

26 230 256 

82 954 1036 

65 700 765 

30 

43 419 462 

34 283 

51 

19 77 

317 

514 565 

96 

21 

137 

615 

454 

187 

331 

58 

3527 1803 

119 

421 

311 

462 

130 

234 

38 

1724 

Vibhaga 

0 

125 

Karna-Nasa 
Mukha & 

Danta 

Vibhaga 

Principal, 

192 

MRN Ayurvedic Medical College, 

Hospital & Research Centre, 
BAGALKOT-587104. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

