

## MRN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE, NAVANAGAR, BAGALKOT.

## **OPD STATISTICS REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY – 2024**

Department	Old	New	Total	Male	Female	Netra- Roga Vibhaga	Karna-Nasa- Mukha & Danta Vibhaga
Aatyayikachikitsa	0	30	30	21	9	0	0
Balaroga	26	230	256	137	119	0	0
Kaya Chikitsa	82	954	1036	615	421	0	0
Panchakarma	65	700	765	454	311	0	0
Prasooti & Striroga	43	419	462	0	462	0	0
Shalakya Tantra	34	283	317	187	130	125	192
Shalya Tantra	51	514	565	331	234	0	0
Swasthavritta	19	77	96	58	38	0	0
Total No:			3527	1803	1724		

Principal,

MRN Ayurvedic Medical College, Hospital & Research Centre, BAGALKOT- 587104.